County Town State |Last Name First Name [Business Name Email Phone Number
Atlantic Egg Harbor NJ Mazzarella Anthony North South Farm TONYMAZZ3D@YAHOO.COM (609)457-9215
Atlantic Egg Harbor City NJ Margiel Jeremy AGAPERAWHONEY@GMAIL.COM (609)437-4763
Atlantic Mays Landing NJ Taraba Elizabeth MAYS.LANDING.BETTY@GMAIL.COM (609)289-0843
Bergen Ridgefield Park NJ Kotzias Georgios GEORGIOSKOTZIAS@GMAIL.COM (201)310-0954
Burlington |[Bordentown NJ Frank David Turtle Creek Bees, LLC DAVID@NJLANDLAWYER.COM (609)267-2494
Burlington |Columbus NJ Richards Lara Lush Farm LKKRICHARDS@GMAIL.COM (609)500-2755
Burlington |Columbus NJ Pribell Hugh HUGHINJ@AOL.COM (609)346-4192
Burlington |Medford NJ Shoff Jason Mill Creek Apiary JASON@MILLCREEKAPIARY.COM (609)668-7525
Burlington [Medford NJ Gallagher Lorraine Oak Tree Acres GALL248@AOL.COM (609)654-4364
Burlington |Medford Lakes NJ Stephen Adam AWS@INFOHCH.COM (609)234-9233
Burlington [Moorestown NJ Naylor Eloise Moorestown Honey Works LOU1799@COMCAST.NET (856)234-1799
Burlington |Pemberton NJ Lakusta Illya LAKUSTAIL@MAIL.RU (732)551-5091
Burlington |Pemberton NJ Kelty Robin Keelty Farms KELTYGANG@GMAIL.COM (856)313-0254
Camden Atco NJ Kucheruck Leroy SEMILLON6@GMAIL.COM (856)906-7576
Camden Cherry Hill NJ Johnson Ray Rays Bees REMEMBERRAY@ICLOUD.COM (856)419-1885
Camden Pine Hill NJ Mendetta Marty Amber Glow Bees MMENDETTA@GMAIL.COM (856)534-6325
Camden Sicklerville NJ Feliciano Josue JOSUEFELICIANO@YMAIL.COM (856)982-8707
Cape May Rio Grande NJ Futrell Jerry Golden Boy Honey ORDERS@GOLDENBOYHONEY.COM (609)425-3707
Cumberland |Bridgeton NJ Lore William Nectar Flow Farm Llc WILLIAMLORE29@GMAIL.COM (856)392-0197
Cumberland [Bridgeton NJ Atanasio Daniel East Coast Apiaries DANIEL@EASTCOASTAPIARIES.COM (609)743-0019
Cumberland |Vineland NJ Torres Anthony Anthony Torres ANTHONYTORRES125@YAHOO.COM (856)994-3123
Essex Fairfield NJ Serden Ergun Kingswood Honey LLC ENS0202 @GMAIL.COM (201)673-2009
Essex South Orange NJ Nacak Kubilay KUBINACAK@GMAIL.COM (347)455-4339
Gloucester [Clayton NJ Lester Richard RLES221@MSN.COM (856)207-8297
Gloucester [Franklinville NJ Pinkavitch Sarah SCPINKAVITCH@GMAIL.COM (856)870-5135
Gloucester [Newfield NJ Pustizzi Albert Pustizzi Farm ALPUSTIZZI@GMAIL.COM (609)364-6329
Gloucester |Sewell NJ Haberland Debra Working Girls Meadows DRFISH2 @VERIZON.NET (856)693-5474
Gloucester [Sewell NJ Haberland Mike Rutgers Cooperative Extension MIKE.HABERLAND @RUTGERS.EDU (856)216-7130
Gloucester |Williamstown NJ Vitullo Joshua Piney Hollow Truffles PINEYHOLLOWTRUFFLES@GMAIL.COM (609)220-0794
Hudson North Bergen NJ Quinlan Antonio Hudson River Apiary Society HUDSONRIVERAPIARY@GMAIL.COM (917)721-9812
Hunterdon |Holland NJ Chang Tameeka Holland Homestead TAMEEKAC@HOTMAIL.COM (908)343-6338
Mercer Hightstown NJ Crowell Curtis Bountiful Bees Of Broad Street CURTIS.CROWELL@GMAIL.COM (609)651-4585
Mercer Princeton NJ Shives Kenneth KENNETH.SHIVES@YAHOO.COM (646)704-2921
Mercer West Windsor NJ Bal Paula PAULAPT213@GMAIL.COM (732)771-7117
Middlesex |Monroe NJ Martin Jason Old Church Honey Bee Farm JASOMAR57 @GMAIL.COM (732)823-7007
Monmouth |Manasquan NJ Concodora Charles Twin Lakes Apiary INFO@TWINLAKESHONEY.COM (732)864-6460
Monmouth [Marlboro NJ Dorogokupets [Anna ANNADOROBEE@GMAIL.COM (347)575-3407
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Monmouth [Wall NJ Grossi Michael Beach Bum Bees BEACHBUMBEES@GMAIL.COM (908)347-1025
Monmouth |West Long Branch [NJ Tejada Denise LISMA101@YAHOO.COM (732)768-2149
Morris Chester NJ Montero Freddy 3 Little Bees Honey Farm FEMONTERO@GMAIL.COM (908)410-9943
Morris Green Village NJ Connon Ward Connon Family Farms LLC WCONNONASS@GMAIL.COM (197)344-5169
Morris Mendham NJ Bouniatian Pavlo Jollies Farm And Gardens ECDCKALEIDOSCOPE@AOL.COM (347)889-1848
Morris Mountain Lakes NJ Pescevich Ray Green Pasture Farms GREENPASTUREFARMS@ATT.NET (973)986-4800
Morris Wharton NJ Kandemir Ilyas KANDEMIRILYASUSA@GMAIL.COM (973)931-3144
Ocean Toms River NJ Sommers Wayne Zenjas Honey Farms ZENJASHONEYFARM@AOL.COM (732)341-8529
Ocean Toms River NJ Kaier Richard Apianway Honey Farm TRRAK@YAHOO.COM (732)349-9131
Ocean Tuckerton NJ Moran Kimberly Twin Cedars DUKEMORAN@HOTMAIL.COM (609)290-4662
Salem Monroeville NJ Harvey Dorothy Harvey's Honey Inc HARVEYSHONEY@YAHOO.COM (856)358-1010
Salem Woodstown NJ Frye Eric HIDDENAPIARY @GMAIL.COM (856)230-5010
Somerset Somerset NJ Tupling Scott The Red House Farm STUPLING@THEREDHOUSEFARM.COM (212)748-9368
Somerset Somerset NJ Kraus Joel Kraus Farms LLC KRAUSFARMSNJ@GMAIL.COM (372)395-7812
Sussex Andover NJ Medina Joel Tranquil Apiaries MEDINAJ3151@HOTMAIL.COM (908)914-7457
Sussex Montague NJ Varriano Anthony AVARRIANO@ICLOUD.COM (201)424-1179
Union Rahway NJ Wagner Brett Pointer Bee Farm PBFARM@OUTLOOK.COM (908)242-0862
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